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TEAM NAME
University of Louisville
North Carolina State University
Miami University
lowa State University
University of South Carolina
Virginia Tech University

2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS

CITY
Louisville
Raleigh
Oxford
Ames
Columbia
Blacksburg

April 7, 2016

Team Performance IA

STATE
KY
NC
OH
A
SC
VA

SUB
TOTAL
9.705
9.550
9.450
9.393
9.255
9.190

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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FINAL
SCORE
9.705
9.550
9.450
9.393
9.255
9.190



2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS
Team Performance IA

Virginia Tech University 9.26 9.20 8.84 9.22 9.16 8.84 9.18 8.86 9.18 9.18 9.36 10.00
lowa State University 9.42 9.28 9.34 9.32 9.10 9.12 9.34 9.46 9.46 9.44 9.44 10.00
University of South Carolina 9.36 9.42 8.90 8.84 9.14 8.84 9.28 9.32 9.24 9.26 9.46 10.00
Miami University 9.30 9.28 9.42 9.44 9.38 9.16 9.30 9.56 9.54 9.44 9.58 10.00
North Carolina State University 9.50 9.48 9.48 9.52 9.52 9.44 9.32 9.58 9.60 9.50 9.66 10.00
University of Louisville 9.72 9.74 9.62 9.72 9.56 9.60 9.62 9.70 9.66 9.68 9.84 10.00

Note: The scores above represent the AVERAGE of the judges scores in each category. Because each average is rounded up, the total of all
cells may be slightly different than the announced score.
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