

## 2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS April 7, 2016 Team Performance IA

				SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL	
<b>RANK</b>	TEAM NAME	CITY	STATE	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE	
1	University of Louisville	Louisville	KY	9.705	0.00	0.00	9.705	
2	North Carolina State University	Raleigh	NC	9.550	0.00	0.00	9.550	
3	Miami University	Oxford	ОН	9.450	0.00	0.00	9.450	
4	Iowa State University	Ames	IA	9.393	0.00	0.00	9.393	
5	University of South Carolina	Columbia	SC	9.255	0.00	0.00	9.255	
6	Virginia Tech University	Blacksburg	VA	9.190	0.00	0.00	9.190	



## 2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS Team Performance IA

TEAM NAME	Jazz Exe	lazz Chor	PomEke	Pom Chor	HHEXE	HH Chor	<u> Tech Sk</u>	Visuals	Stage	Uniform	Perf.Imp	Colling
Virginia Tech University	9.26	9.20	8.84	9.22	9.16	8.84	9.18	8.86	9.18	9.18	9.36	10.00
Iowa State University	9.42	9.28	9.34	9.32	9.10	9.12	9.34	9.46	9.46	9.44	9.44	10.00
University of South Carolina	9.36	9.42	8.90	8.84	9.14	8.84	9.28	9.32	9.24	9.26	9.46	10.00
Miami University	9.30	9.28	9.42	9.44	9.38	9.16	9.30	9.56	9.54	9.44	9.58	10.00
North Carolina State University	9.50	9.48	9.48	9.52	9.52	9.44	9.32	9.58	9.60	9.50	9.66	10.00
University of Louisville	9.72	9.74	9.62	9.72	9.56	9.60	9.62	9.70	9.66	9.68	9.84	10.00

Note: The scores above represent the AVERAGE of the judges scores in each category. Because each average is rounded up, the total of all cells may be slightly different than the announced score.